
BM Männer/A/B/C/D/E Freistil

Malsch, 13.01.2008

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer A.Ewald Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ensar Enes Celik KSV Wiesental
0:33

02
2:20

03
 0  0  0  4 0 7.

2 Luciano Testas KSV Malsch
SS 3:0

51
5:15

14
0:50

03
 1  6  0 10 0 5.III

3 Janik Rapp KSV Berghausen
TÜ 13:0

44
SS 15:4

51
SS 5:0

52
 3 14  0 33 3 2.I

4 Tom Hunger KSV Kirrlach
1:20

03
PS 11:7

32
 1  3  0 11 1 4.II

Pool B

1 Mario Matha KSV Malsch
SS 6:0

52
SS 10:0

53
SS 3:0

54
 3 15  0 19 1 1.I

2 Veronika Tratz ASV Daxlanden
0:19

01
1:45

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Jordi Breitenstein SV Weingarten
1:20

14
0:36

01
 0  1  0  1 0 6.III

4 Jonas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach
TÜ 14:1

43
TÜ 14:0

42
0:40

01
 2  8  0 28 4 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Luciano Testas - Janik Rapp

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Mario Matha - Jonas Sitzler

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Luciano Testas KSV Malsch 5 5.SS 3:1

Pool B 3 Jordi Breitenstein SV Weingarten 0 6.00:31

Pool A 4 Tom Hunger KSV Kirrlach 0 4.00:45

Pool B 4 Jonas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach 5 3.SS 0:7

Pool A 3 Janik Rapp KSV Berghausen 0 2.01:00

Pool B 1 Mario Matha KSV Malsch 4 1.TÜ 0:14
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